
Prices in euro including all taxes and value added tax.

WHITE WINE (O)
GREEN VELTLINER DAC
Humer, Mühlbach, Weinviertel, NÖ 2023
fresh, powerful Veltlinernasse, apple, pepper, spice,
elegant acidity on the palate, rich and harmonious

0,125 l / Bottle 

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Glatzer, Carnuntum, NÖ 2023 
very elegant acidity and a delicate grip, nutty and floral
nuances, a hint of dark berries, very good quite firm finish

0,125 l / Bottle 

PINOT GRIGIO
Ca’ di Rajo, Venetia, ITA 2023
very elegant on the nose with ripe apricots and lime
blossoms, full-bodied and intense on the palate, very
nicely balanced, ripe exotic fruit, especially mango

0,125 l / Bottle 

VIOGNIER
Domaine de la Baume, Languedoc, FRA 2021
fresh apricots, candied oranges and tangerine peel 
on the nose, full-bodied on the palate with a fresh, 
spicy finish

0,125l / Bottle 

WIENER GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC
Bio, Christ, VIE 2023
fragrant apple and gooseberry notes, floral echoes, touch
of spices, yellow apple on the palate, delicate note of
nutmeg, delicate, ripe acidity

0,125 l / Bottle 

ROTER MUSKATELLER
Fuhrgassl Huber, VIE 2023
aromas of nutmeg and fully ripe grapes, fine spice

0,125 l / Bottle 

MOUNT HERMON WHITE
Galilee, 2020
delicately floral, nuances of mango and banana, subtle
blossom honey, medium complexity, lemony touch on the
finish

0,75 l Bottle

ZWEIGELT
Pöckl, Neusiedlersee, BGLD 2020
wonderful ripe sour cherries and a hint of the finest 
cocoa,  fine, polished tannins

0,125 l / Bottle 

GUINAND
Black Gorilla, FRA 2022
smells opulently of dark fruits, which are accompanied by
spices and vanilla, fine tannins and well-balanced fruit
acidity

0,125 l / Bottle 

NERO D' AVOLA
Feudo Disisa, Sicilia, ITA 2022 
notes of cherries and strawberries, full and enveloping,
excellent balance between tannins and acidity, 
deep flavor

0,125 l / Bottle 

PINOT NOIR
Bio, Landauer-Gisperg, Thermenregion, NÖ 2021
selection of grapes, fine spice, deep fruit and full body

0,125 l / Bottle 

BLAUFRÄNKISCH DAC
Bio, Glatzer, Carnuntum, NÖ 2021
strong ruby   garnet, intense, dark fruit,
Vanilla on the palate, elegant sweet melt

0,125 l / Bottle

MOUNT HERMON RED 
Galilee, 2022 
aromas of wild berries, plums, spicy and harmonious, the
finish is fine and elegant 

0,75 l Bottle

4.4 / 26.4

RED WINE (O)

4.4/ 26.4

5.1 / 30.6

5.2 / 31.2

4.8 / 28.8

4.6 / 27.6

4.6 / 27.6

4.6 / 27.6

4.8 / 28.8

4.5 / 27

5.2 / 31.2

ROSÉ WINE (O)
ROSÉ  ZWEIGELT
Humer, Weinviertel, NÖ 2022
Berry scent on the nose, full of fruit and velvety
on the palate, the fruit of fully ripe red berries

0,125l / Bottle 

TERAN ROSE
Dobrilovic, Istria, HRV 2022
fragrance notes of raspberry, strawberry and peach, 
semi-sweet, pleasant freshness

0,75 l Bottle

4.6 / 27.6

45

45

45



Prices in euro including all taxes and value added tax.

SPIRITS
WHISKY 
Four Roses
Glenfiddich 12 Y.
Lagavulin 16 Y.
Oban 14 Y.
Chivas Regal 15 Y.
Chivas Regal 21 Y.
Aberlour 12 Y. Double Cask
Aberlour A'Bunadh
The Balvenie 14 Y.

RUM 
Pampero Aniversario
Diplomatico Reserva

VODKA (A)
42 Below
Grey Goose

GIN 
Bombay Sapphire 
Hendrick' s
Monkey 47
Roku
Rick Feel Mediterranean

TEQUILA
Patron Silver
Padre Azul Blanco
Padre Azul Resposado
Padre Azul Añejo

DIGESTIF/LIKÖR 
Otto Raki aus Wien
Bertagnolli Trentina
Bertagnolli Brunello
Bauer Marillen Schnaps
Bauer Birnen Schnaps
Bauer Haselnuss Schnaps
Averna 
Baileys (G)
Bertagnolli Limoncello

4
5
6.5
6.5
5.5
9.5
5
6.5
6.5

4.5
5.5

4.5
4.5

4
5.5
6.5
5
5.5

5
6
7
8

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

VEUVE CLICQUOT

MOËT & CHANDON ICE
IMPERIAL

MOËT & CHANDON  
IMPERIAL

DOM PÉRIGNON 2012

120

140

Bottle

Bottle

CHAMPAGNER (O)

Bottle 120

5.5
4.5
5.5
4
4
4
4
4
4.5

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

PROSECCO (O)

SPUMANTE BRUT "OTELLO"
Cantine Ceci, Emilia-Romagna, ITA
On the nose you can smell intense
sweet fruits such as mango and peach
as well as herbs, fresh, spicy, elegant
with a clean and solid finish

Bottle 39

PREMIUM BOTTLES

MONKEY 47

MUNAKRA

HENDRICK'S GIN

STAR BOMBAY

GREY GOOSE

BACARDI 8 ANOS

Bottle 0,5l 120

Bottle 0,5l 120

Bottle 0,7l 120

Bottle 0,7l 120

Bottle 0,7l 120

Bottle 0,7l 120

Bottle 499



Prices in euro including all taxes and value added tax.

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Homemade Mint Limonana
Homemade Wildberry Lime 

Soda Lemon/Raspberry/Elder
(Youth drink)
Apple Juice Naturally Cloudy
Juices spritzed with Soda 
Coca Cola/Zero
San Pellegrino Mineralwater
San Pellegrino Mineralwater
Aqua Panna Mineralwater still
Aqua Panna Mineralwater still
BALIS Basil-Gingerlemonade

RED BULL
Classic
Sugarfree
Summer Edition 

0,5l
0,5l

0,5l

0,25l
0,5l
0,33l
0,25l
0,75l
0,25l
0,75l
0,25l

0,25l
0,25l
0,25l

4.9
4.9

4.4

3.8
5.2
4.2
3.7
7.4
3.7
7.4
4.5

4.8
4.8
4.8

Eloa's Nana Tea
Eloa's Gingertea
Earl Grey 
Fruits
Green Tea 
Bio Herbs Tea

EXTRA:
Soymilk (F), Oatmilk (A)
Milk (G)
Lemon Juice
Honey

4.5
4.5
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

 1
0.8
0.8
0.8

TEA

COFFEE
Espresso
Espresso Doppio
Single Mocha with Milk (G)
Double Mocha with Milk (G)
Melange (G)
Cappuccino | Iced (G) 
Verlängerter
Cafe Latte | Cold Latte (G)
Espresso Macchiato (G)
Flat White (G)
Affogato (G) June - October
Hot Chocolate (G)

3.1
4.8
3.3
4.9
4.2
4.2
3.9
5.2
3.3
4.9
5.1
5.2

Viennese Water
Still "Tap Water" 0,25l / 0,5l / 1l           1 / 1.8 / 3
Viennese tap water is complimentary. We charge for
service, general costs & taxes.

HERBERT Basil & Pepper
HERBERT Ginger & Hibiscus 
HERBERT Mate & Mint
HERBERT Lavendel & Blueberry 
HERBERT Cucumber & Lime
HERBERT Rose & Raspberry

0,5l 
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l 
0,5l 
0,5l

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9

BIO LIFETIME DRINKS

Simply Cola
Tonic Water 
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale 
Black Orange
Purple Berry
Ginger Beer
Easy Lemon

0,25l 
0,25l
0,25l
0,25l 
0,25l 
0,25l
0,25l
0,25l

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

Homemade Mint Limonana
Homemade Wildberry Limonana

0,5l 
0,5l

4.9
4.9

O’SMUZY SUZY

TROPIC TWISTER 
Mango|Pineapple|Coconut|Quinoa|Banana|Orange
 

ROYAL BERRY
Strawberry|Blueberries|Beetroot|Aronia|Quinoa

VISTA PURISTA
Carrot|Apple|Orange|Sea Buckthorn|Banana

GREEN CHILLER
Apple|Pear|Spinach|Kiwi|Curcuma|Ginger|Spirulina|
Peach|Quinoa

0,25l 7.5

ESSENTIALS

BIO MOCKTAILS

0,25l

0,25l

0,25l

7.5

7.5

7.5


